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56

2005

Dodge

6B



1• MI.

M

M

M

M

1986

1987

1987

1987

4256

SF

SF

SF

Gravel Shoulders

Gravel Shoulders

Bit. Overlay

4'

24'

15'

2'

2"

2"

2"

1 Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

‚"

ƒ"

M

M

M

1988

1990

1990

SF

SF

4414

Bit. Overlay

Bit. Overlay

Gravel Shoulder

24'

24'

4'

Var.

3"

1•" Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

M

M

Mill & Bit. Overlay Spec. 2331

M

M951931995 24' •"1 Spec. 2341Bit. Spot Overlay

54

2005

56

Dodge

6B

8.276 Mi.

1.294 Mi.

1.999 Mi.

0.301 Mi.

2.015 Mi.

9.332 Mi.

8.892 Mi.

4.380 Mi.net

Ref. Pt.  043+00.364 - 056+00.063



56

Dodge 

6B

C

1998 2005-25

Grading 

Surfacing 

, Agg BaseBituminous

48'

44' 36'

5 , 6"28', 32' Spec. 2350, Class 5

Br. 20010

Over TH. 14

1• MI.

1.400 Mi

•"

2010 2005-24 Milling

Bit. Overlay

var.

var. var. Spec. 2360

11.362 Mi.

2014 8826-142 Bit. Seal Coat var. Spec. 2356, Type FA-3

11.297 Mi.

Ref. Pt.  043+00.364 - 056+00.063

Mower/Dodge Co. Line - E. Jct. TH. 14 in Dodge Center

55

2005STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT LOG RECORD

PREPARED BY

BUREAU OF POLICY & PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FORM RL-7 OFSHEET

CONTROL SECTION

TRUNK HIGHWAY

COUNTY

DISTRICT

LIMITS:

YEAR

BUILT

PROJECT No

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TYPE

W
ID

T
H

T
H
IC

K

N
E
S

S

REMARKSREMARKS

REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.
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